
 
 

General Reminders:  
Children should bring a water bottle every day. 
Please pre apply sunscreen to your child every day. 
Please make sure your child has a change of clothes in his/her backpack. 
Please label all belonging and dress your child in clothes you don’t mind getting dirty. 
In the event your child has a bathroom accident, we will call you to come and change 
your child.  Please be accessible by phone during class time. 
 
 
 
 

Camp Staff: 

Ms. Robin:  Preschool Teacher/Site Director 

Ms. Stacy:  Preschool Teacher/Site Director 

 

   

 

Week 1:  July 1 – July 5:  Party In The U.S.A. 
Monday, July 1 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time: 
Welcome Song, 
Party In The U.S.A. 
 
Theme: Colors of 
the Flag 
  
Art/Activity:    
Firework Painting 
 
Storytime 

Tuesday, July 2 

 
Wednesday, July 3 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  Hello 
Everybody, Tooty Ta 
 
Theme:  4th of July  
 
Art/Activity:  4th of 
July Bracelet 
 
Storytime 

Thursday, July 4 

 
 

Friday, July 5 
 
 
NO 
 
SUMMER  
 
PRESCHOOL 

Week 2: July 8 – July 12:  Pirate Party 
Monday, July 8 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time: Hello; 
Silly Pirate Song 
 
Theme:  P is for 
Pirate 
 
Art/Activity: Fizzy     
Treasures 
 
Storytime 

Tuesday, July 9 

 
 

Wednesday, July 10 

 Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  The 
Fishy Song 
 
Theme:  Pirate Fun 
 
Art/Activity:  Parrott 
Craft 
 
Storytime 

Thursday, July 11 

 
Friday, July 12 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  Hello, 
Dance Party Friday 
 
Theme:  T is for 
Telescope 
 
Art/Activity:  
Telescope 
 
Storytime 

Week 3: July 15 – July 19:  Buggin’ Out 

Monday, July 15 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  Hello, 
Bumble Bee Buzz 
Buzz 
 
Theme:  L is for 
Ladybug  
 
Art/Activity: 
Ladybug Craft 
 
Storytime 

Tuesday, July 16 

 
Wednesday, July 17 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  Hello 
Everybody, Hickety, 
Pickety Bumble Bee, 
Butterfly Song 
 
Theme: Caterpillar to 
Butterfly 
 
Art/Activity: Butterfly  
 
Storytime 

Thursday, July 18 

 
Friday, July 19 
Table Time 
 
Outside 
 
Circle Time:  
Camper’s Choice 
 
Theme:  B is for Bug 
 
Art/Activity:  
Fingerprint Bug 
 
Storytime 
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